

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No.10595/2019

Smt. Panchi Devi Wife Of Shri Ramji Lal Gurjar

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Ajay Gupta

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

11/05/2023

1. Issue notice to the respondents. Rule is made returnable by four weeks.
2. In addition, counsel for the petitioner may supply copy of the petition along with all relevant documents in the office of Mr. Amit Kuri, Advocate.
3. List along with connected matter.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J